Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 25

08.03

.2026 - 10:18

Men, 100m Butterfly

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 1:03.38

Youth

COWoO~NOOULP~WDNEE

=

VAITULIONIS Vytis
PECIULIS Simas
OJA Raul
MIKULIONIS Karolis
BALCIUNAS Balys
KORJAKIN Matvei
PIRNIPUU Ron Einar
BOIKO Daniel
ERGLIS Gustavs
MONTVILAS Aldas

Junior

COWoO~NOOULP~WDNEE

=

(@)
=
o~ s wN b |8 P

JUSKA Tajus
BERNOTAS Martynas
DAILYDA Aronas
POLOVNIKQV Artjom
GELGOTA Hubertas
TSINJONNOI Artemi
SUHAROV Rudolf
BLUDENS Alekss
VOSOKOVSKI Timo
KIRGIZOVS Timurs
ANDRESSON Frode

TOLSTIHS Dmitrijs
ALEKSEJEVS Elijs
NOVIKS Raivo
KUULPAK Oliver
KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis
LAURI Silver

GARAIS Magnuss
KREHOV Ivan

YB

10
10
10
12
10
10
12
12
11
10

09
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
08
08

05
06
07
07

07
05
07

Lithuania

Lithuania

Estonia

Lithuania

Klaipedos Gintaro sporto centras
Estonia

Estonia

Estonia

Latvia

Lithuania

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia

Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia
Latvia
Estonia

56.18
57.17
58.55
58.82
1:00.12
1:01.38
1:01.93
1:02.89
1:03.69
1:04.16

51.83
55.27
55.69
57.13
57.47
58.49
58.61
58.79
59.44
59.93
1:00.10

55.56
56.34
56.49
56.86
56.98
57.88
58.48
59.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

03.03.2026 20:58 - Page 1



