

Baltic States Championships  
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 25  
08.03.2026 - 10:18

Men, 100m Butterfly

Open  
Entry list Prelim

WA475 : 1:03.38

YB

Youth

1	VAITULIONIS Vytis	10	Lithuania	56.18
2	PECIULIS Simas	10	Lithuania	57.17
3	OJA Raul	10	Estonia	58.55
4	MIKULIONIS Karolis	12	Lithuania	58.82
5	BALCIUNAS Balys	10	Klaipedos Gintaro sporto centras	1:00.12
6	KORJAKIN Matvei	10	Estonia	1:01.38
7	PIRNIPUU Ron Einar	12	Estonia	1:01.93
8	BOIKO Daniel	12	Estonia	1:02.89
9	ERGLIS Gustavs	11	Latvia	1:03.69
10	MONTVILAS Aldas	10	Lithuania	1:04.16

Junior

1	JUSKA Tajus	09	Lithuania	51.83
2	BERNOTAS Martynas	09	Lithuania	55.27
3	DAILYDA Aronas	08	Lithuania	55.69
4	POLOVNIKOV Artjom	08	Estonia	57.13
5	GELGOTA Hubertas	08	Lithuania	57.47
6	TSINJONNOI Artemi	08	Estonia	58.49
7	SUHAROV Rudolf	09	Estonia	58.61
8	BLUDENS Alekss	09	Latvia	58.79
9	VOSOKOVSKI Timo	08	Estonia	59.44
10	KIRGIZOVVS Timurs	08	Latvia	59.93
11	ANDRESSON Frode	08	Estonia	1:00.10

Open

1	TOLSTIHS Dmitrijs	05	Latvia	55.56
2	ALEKSEJEVS Elijs	06	Latvia	56.34
3	NOVIKS Raivo	07	Latvia	56.49
4	KUULPAK Oliver	07	Estonia	56.86
5	KUDRJAVCEVS Dainis	04	Latvia	56.98
6	LAURI Silver	07	Estonia	57.88
7	GARAIŠ Magnuss	05	Latvia	58.48
8	KREHOV Ivan	07	Estonia	59.80